2014 Marco 5 Mile Hill Run

Age Group Results
December 20, 2014

Results produced by Gulf Coast Runners Gulf Coast Runners

Men: Top Finishers 0-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-99

Women: Top Finishers 0-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74

Female Open Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Allyson Holland Naples FL 941 32 15 33:53.2 33:54.6 6:47/M
2 Sari Hautala Heinola 418 44 16 34:05.8 34:10.3 6:50/M
3 Marissa Hatcher Naples FL 931 26 19 34:39.7 34:41.8 6:56/M

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Erica Szilagyi-Norgart Naples FL 400 54 40 38:07.1 38:09.9 7:38/M
Top
Female 14 and under

Record: Sarah Candiano - Year: 2011 - Time: 31:25.5

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Ryenn Hart Marco Island FL 928 12 33 36:44.4 36:46.6 7:21/M
2 Susan R. Linn Marco Island FL 435 13 60 40:33.0 40:35.4 8:07/M
3 Teagan Havemeier Marco Island FL 933 13 114 46:33.7 46:44.2 9:21/M
4 Kaitlynn O'Brien Naples FL 982 13 121 47:22.1 47:25.9 9:29/M
5 Loren Fernandez Marco Island FL 480 11 185 57:48.9 57:58.4 11:36/M

Female 15 to 19

Record: Rebecca Murray - Year: 2013 - Time: 29:11.2

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Janna Hautala Heinola 419 17 28 35:40.2 35:45.9 7:09/M
2 Victoria Ramos Naples FL 996 19 55 40:09.9 40:17.1 8:03/M
3 Maura Rose Poling Marco Island FL 990 15 58 40:17.5 40:22.0 8:04/M
4 Emma Fernandez Marco Island FL 847 15 78 42:36.0 42:45.8 8:33/M
5 Natalie Davis Marco Island FL 897 18 97 44:21.3 44:33.3 8:55/M
6 Emily Gums Winkel BB 924 17 134 48:27.9 48:34.9 9:43/M
7 Tatiana Dacruz Marco Island FL 848 16 152 50:30.8 50:40.4 10:08/M
8 Megan Branscum Naples FL 872 17 199 1:11:02.0 1:11:19.4 14:16/M

Female 20 to 24



Record: Lauren Sykora - Year: 2013 - Time: 32:40.7

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristina Alexander Bartlett TN 855 24 145 49:32.2 49:40.0 9:56/M
2 Natalie Artimez Naples FL 860 20 200 1:13:28.3 1:13:47.1 14:45/M

Top

Female 25 to 29

Record: Julie Adams - Year: 2010 - Time: 33:40.2

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alexandra Gardino Naples FL 917 27 24 35:18.7 35:20.1 7:04/M
2 Nikki Vonderau Naples FL 1028 25 45 39:10.4 39:17.4 7:51/M
3 Lauren Bogan Naples FL 433 29 61 40:33.7 40:38.4 8:08/M
4  Ashley Hoffman Cape Coral FL 940 29 87 43:34.2 43:42.5 8:44/M
5 Amity Wyss Naples FL 1030 26 110 46:07.8 46:07.8 9:13/M
6 Jacqueline Mitchell Naples FL 973 26 143 49:12.6 49:33.8 9:55/M
7 Sandra Orszaghova Marco Island FL 987 26 167 54:04.2 54:06.1 10:49/M

Female 30 to 34

Record: Lindsey Ulrich - Year: 2010 - Time: 31:13.7

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brigid Rotigel Bonita Springs FL 1004 32 41 38:15.5 38:18.5 7:40/M
2 Michaela Penzes Naples FL 989 34 49 39:35.2 39:37.3 7:55/M
3 Karla Meester Marco Island FL 968 34 85 43:12.2 43:14.6 8:39/M
4  Brandy Netheny Naples FL 519 34 91 43:45.3 44:04.5 8:49/M
5 Kim Bosscher Grand Rapids MI 870 30 95 44:13.6 44:28.4 8:54/M
6 Jamie Blaiweiss Naples FL 867 32 104 45:17 .4 45:25.3 9:05/M
7 Christine Russell Clarkston M 1007 34 111 46:03.9 46:10.3 9:14/M

Female 35 to 39

Record: Beth Schadd - Year: 2010 - Time: 33:37.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Katherine Albers Naples FL 853 36 72 41:54.2 42:07.2 8:25/M
2 Carrie Bamberger Marco Island FL 442 36 119 47:13.1 47:23.6  9:29/M
3 Fia Carter Naples FL 440 39 120 47:13.2 47:23.6  9:29/M
4  Cynthia Molgelvang Naples FL 413 35 138 48:57.5 49:08.7 9:50/M
5 Cary Mitchell Naples FL 972 35 142 49:12.7 49:33.7 9:55/M
6 Sherry Ashley Naples FL 861 39 154 50:42.1 50:48.9 10:10/M
7 Jan Rusnak Baden PA 1005 39 159 51:47.8 52:01.1 10:24/M
8 Anne Hobday Albany NY 939 35 162 52:06.1 52:20.3 10:28/M
9 Amanda Allender Westerville OH 856 38 180 57:06.0 57:18.3 11:28/M

g

Female 40 to 44

Record: Lisa Buohler - Year: 2009 - Time: 31:36.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Yolexis Caballero Marco Island FL 875 41 48 39:24.9 39:30.5 7:54/M
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Sheila View
Fara Singer
Cindy Roloff
Kristy Breuler
Alicia Cline
Evelyne Fernandez
Gina Fidler

Kyle Foster
Dianna Shearer
Amy Gibson
Jacqueline Wood
Kathleen Cashin

Naples FL 1027 44
Naples FL 1015 44
Marco Island FL 1002 42
Naples FL 873 41
Cincinnati OH 885 44
Marco Island FL 908 40
Naples FL 911 44
Marco Island FL 914 44
Marco Island FL 1014 43
Naples FL 919 41
Everglades City FL 1029 41
Marco Island FL 879 42

Female 45 to 49

71
73
74
98
101
113
123
131
135
144
147
178

41:58.2 42:02.0 8:24/M
42:04.1 42:11.8 8:26/M
42:08.5 42:26.3 8:29/M
44:31.7 44:35.8 8:55/M
44:45.2 44:59.9 9:00/M
46:27.7 46:36.1 9:19/M
47:39.5 47:39.5 9:32/M
48:16.4 48:25.6 9:41/M
48:31.8 48:40.2 9:44/M
49:19.8 49:38.8 9:56/M
49:27.6 49:46.8 9:57/M
56:52.3 57:10.6 11:26/M

Record: Amy Rappaport - Year: 2009 - Time: 34:31.0

Place Name

=

O O NOULL B WN

Patricia Poling
Laurie Rose
Angela Blankenship
Sue Lachman
Frances Fernandez
Tracy Lempke
Nancy Chamberlin
Julie Evans

Talitha Cirou
Jeannie Mauchline
Pamela Collins
Rena Gums

Susan Linn

City

Marco Island FL 992 46
Naples FL 1003 49
Naples FL 868 46
Fort Myers FL 953 47
Marco Island FL 491 45
Jacksonville NC 958 45
Marco Island FL 882 46
Naples FL 903 48
Naples FL 884 47
Marco Island FL 405 48
Grand Rapids MI 887 46
Winkel BB 925 46
Marco Island FL 436 45

Female 50 to 54

57
63
86
99
103
109
115
125
126
132
136
150
163

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

40:18.0 40:21.9 8:04/M
40:46.1 40:49.0 8:10/M
43:23.3 43:35.6  8:43/M
44:35.9 44:49.2 8:58/M
45:14.6 45:23.7 9:05/M
45:49.6 46:04.3 9:13/M
46:34.6 46:46.3 9:21/M
47:37.0 47:50.2 9:34/M
47:51.7 48:02.4 9:36/M
48:02.7 48:27.5 9:41/M
48:25.3 48:41.0 9:44/M
49:59.2 50:06.3 10:01/M
52:49.9 53:00.3 10:36/M

Record: Kim Baker - Year: 2013 - Time: 35:51.8

Marie Curtis

Lee Staudter
Christie Cardinal
Dawn Snyder
Lisa Andrews
Janet Hartman

City

Naples FL 892 51
Louisville KY 1019 54
Naples FL 877 50
Marco FL 1016 52
Naples FL 906 53
Naples FL 930 53

Female 55 to 59

83
141
153
155
176
197

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

42:53.8 42:58.8 8:36/M
49:08.3 49:23.9 9:53/M
50:36.6 50:43.4 10:09/M
51:11.9 51:18.0 10:16/M
56:23.1 56:41.5 11:20/M

1:07:16.9 1:07:33.3 13:31/M

Record: Donna May - Year: 2012 - Time: 37:36.1

Place Name

=
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Amber Crowley
Linda Moseley
Beverly Cream
Diane Shagott

City

West Barnstable MA 891 57
Naples FL 976 57
Wes Windsor NJ 890 58
Marco Island FL 1012 55

50
107
130
149

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

39:42.0 39:445 7:57/M
45:49.6 45:58.7 9:12/M
48:15.6 48:25.5 9:41/M
49:51.8 49:58.4 10:00/M



5 SharonMcLaughIin Moline IL 965 59 164 52:52.5 53:12.7 10:38/M
6 Laurel Sargert Naples FL 1009 58 182 57:16.3 57:26.6 11:29/M

7 Rose Kraemer Marco Island FL 952 58 184 57:35.5 57:48.7 11:34/M
Top

Female 60 to 64

Record: Maria Lamb - Year: 2011 - Time: 43:24.3

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Christel Sutter Naples FL 1020 64 168 54:25.8 54:37.7 10:55/M
2 Suzanne Hutto Fenton MI 946 61 196 1:06:16.7 1:07:03.0 13:25/M

Top

Female 65 to 69

Record: Maria Lamb - Year: 2012 - Time: 41:32.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maria Lamb Marco Island FL 955 67 102 44:59.2 45:08.3 9:02/M
2 Anke Hildreth N Ft Myers FL 937 65 151 50:06.6 50:20.6 10:04/M
3 Karen Kendall Napless FL 950 69 169 55:02.0 55:17.3 11:03/M
4  Mary Hicken Naples FL 936 66 186 57:43.0 57:59.3 11:36/M
5 Kathy Fogler Naples FL 913 68 195 1:05:23.7 1:05:43.6 13:09/M
6 Sherry Turner Naples FL 1026 68 198 1:08:50.9 1:09:13.0 13:51/M

Female 70 to 74

Record: Lis Heckmann - Year: 2012 - Time: 55:49.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Denny Hartman Naples FL 929 71 192 1:03:32.5 1:03:48.6 12:46/M

Male Open Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Wilho Hautala Heinola 450 15 1 28:04.9 28:06.0 5:37/M
2 Josh Eaton Bonita Springs FL 901 29 2 28:35.7 28:36.8 5:43/M
3 Ville Hautala Philadelphia PA 850 46 3 29:45.4 29:47.0 5:57/M

Male Masters Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joel Gonzalez Naples FL 921 43 9 31:46.9 31:50.0 6:22/M

Male 14 and under

Record: Wilho Hautala - Year: 2013 - Time: 29:07.7

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Waino Hautala 432 11 8 31:28.9 31:30.0 6:18/M
2 Michael Poling Marco Island FL 991 13 25 35:17.4 35:22.8 7:04/M
3 Walte Hautala Heinola 417 13 27 35:42.6 35:44.0 7:09/M
4  Micah Evans Naples FL 904 12 39 38:01.4 38:05.9 7:37/M
5 Matthew Anderson Naples FL 859 13 100 44:45.6 44:50.3 8:58/M



6 Eli Fernandez Marco Island FL 481 8 171 55:46.8 55:55.6 11:11/M

Male 15 to 19

Record: Erick Montoya - Year: 2009 - Time: 26:24.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Gage Wheeler Marco Island FL 369 18 4 29:49.6 29:51.3 5:58/M
2 Carlos Garcia Naples FL 915 19 5 29:53.8 29:54.6 5:59/M
3 Ryan Adams Naples FL 852 16 17 34:14.7 34:17.6 6:51/M
4 Robert Garcia Naples FL 916 17 30 36:01.5 36:04.8 7:13/M
5 Garett Sotherland Naples FL 285 15 31 36:01.6 36:05.1 7:13/M
6 Noah Evans Naples FL 905 16 37 37:07.1 37:11.8 7:26/M
7 Reems Landreth Naples FL 956 16 42 38:35.4 38:38.4 7:44/M
8 Ryan Hughes Naples FL 945 16 67 41:10.8 41:14.3 8:15/M

Male 20 to 24

Record: Kurt Rower - Year: 2009 - Time: 26:48.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Matthew Cevallos Naples FL 880 23 7 30:32.5 30:33.9 6:07/M
2 Christian Tateo Marco FL 1022 22 36 37:05.1 37:10.2 7:26/M
3 Alexander Branscum Naples FL 871 20 69 41:40.0 41:40.0 8:20/M

Top

Male 25 to 29

Record: Aubrey Aldy - Year: 2009 - Time: 26:26.6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Morgan Hopkins Naples FL 942 26 34 36:51.7 36:56.5 7:23/M
2 James Farinacci Estero FL 907 28 80 42:42.5 42:49.6 8:34/M
3 Brian Wyss Naples FL 1031 28 84 42:45.4 42:59.4 8:36/M

Male 30 to 34

Record: Dan Spencer - Year: 2014 - Time: 30:23.0 - New Record!

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Dan Spencer Naples FL 1018 32 6 30:21.1 30:23.0 6:05/M
2 Logan Meester Marco Island FL 969 31 22 35:05.6 35:08.2 7:02/M
3 Todd Saunders Naples FL 520 34 29 35:48.7 35:56.5 7:11/M
4  Michael Shaw Naples FL 1013 31 35 36:54.7 37:00.1 7:24/M
5 Ryan Knutowski Naples FL 951 33 44 38:38.4 38:46.1 7:45/M
6 Erik Howe Naples FL 944 33 53 39:47.5 39:57.5 7:59/M

Male 35 to 39

Record: Brian Rydzinski - Year: 2010 - Time: 28:10.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jordan McKnight Naples FL 964 37 12 32:44.0 32:46.9 6:33/M
2 Sean Melvin Naples FL 970 37 13 33:11.4 33:15.6 6:39/M



3 Santo Gentile Marco Island FL 849 35 52 39:53.7 39:56.2 7:59/M
4  Jose Martinez Naples FL 962 38 56 40:17.7 40:20.1 8:04/M

5 Josh Zondervan Wyoming Mi 1034 39 66 40:50.3 41:05.6 8:13/M
Top

Male 40 to 44

Record: Matthew Novack - Year: 2010 - Time: 30:39.2

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Sean Nolan Naples FL 412 42 21 34:57.5 35:01.0 7:00/M
2 Ned Derosier Naples FL 900 44 38 37:06.1 37:14.9 7:27/M
3 Shane McLean Naples FL 967 44 54 40:07.8 40:10.8 8:02/M
4 Vanessa MacKinnon Lehigh Acres FL 506 40 89 43:43.7 43:56.6 8:47/M
5 Adam Bentley Naples FL 864 41 90 43:46.0 43:58.9 8:48/M
6 Stuart Rusnak Baden PA 1006 42 160 52:04.6 52:18.1 10:28/M
7 Alex Saputo Marco Island FL 1008 44 179 56:52.6 57:10.6 11:26/M
8 Bill Allender Westerville OH 857 44 181 57:06.6 57:18.4 11:28/M
9 Steven Myli Naples FL 979 43 194 1:04:24.5 1:04:41.4 12:56/M

E

Male 45 to 49

Record: Ville Hautala - Year: 2014 - Time: 29:47.0 - New Record!

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Edward Blankenship Naples FL 869 49 11 32:25.3 32:27.5 6:29/M
2 Christian Gums Winkel BB 923 46 18 34:30.6 34:34.3 6:55/M
3 Todd Cline Cincinnati OH 886 46 23 35:03.7 35:08.8 7:02/M
4  Robert Poling Marco Island FL 993 47 43 38:38.9 38:43.9 7:45/M
5 Mark Anderson Naples FL 858 48 47 39:23.8 39:29.0 7:54/M
6 Jim Chamberlin Marco Island FL 881 48 75 42:16.1 42:27.4 8:29/M
7 James Nici Naples FL 980 46 76 42:27.4 42:36.4 8:31/M
8 Chuck Ritter Naples FL 507 48 105 45:35.3 45:52.7 9:10/M
9 Matt Mauchline Algonac MI 411 49 106 45:32.2 45:56.7 9:11/M
10 Ken Adams Naples FL 851 49 108 45:53.9 46:00.5 9:12/M
11 Chris Black Marco Island FL 866 47 117 46:50.3 47:01.2 9:24/M
12 Mark Raudenbush Naples FL 997 48 127 47:51.7 48:03.1 9:37/M
13 Guy Gifford Marco Island FL 920 47 139 49:01.1 49:15.2 9:51/M
14 Greg Havemeier Marco Island FL 932 48 172 56:03.1 56:21.3 11:16/M

Male 50 to 54

Record: Kip Kinn - Year: 2011 - Time: 30:09.5

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Browne Naples FL 874 53 10 32:18.1 32:19.0 6:28/M
2 Robert M Dietz Bonita Springs FL 441 52 14 33:48.4 33:50.1 6:46/M
3 Mike Proto Bristol Rl 995 54 20 34:58.1 35:00.0 7:00/M
4  Mark Curtis Naples FL 893 54 32 36:02.3 36:06.8 7:13/M
5 Corey Howard Naples FL 943 50 70 41:41.9 41:49.5 8:22/M
6 Charlie Reagan Cape Coral FL 999 51 88 43:34.2 43:42.6  8:44/M
7 Paul V Votapek Naples FL 335 50 92 43:53.9 44:07.1 8:49/M
8 David Morales Brooklyn NY 975 50 137 48:42.9 48:42.9 9:44/M
9 Tim Giardino Naples FL 918 54 148 49:44.1 49:51.2 9:58/M



10
11
Top

Leslie Sutter
Joseph Califano

Nables FL
Naples FL

1021 54
876 50

Male 55 to 59

158
183

51:39.8
57:21.7

Record: Greg Gabriel - Year: 2013 - Time: 33:51.4

Place Name

=
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Bill Marshall
John Lanham
Chris Smith
Craig Harrington
Neil Harden
Juergen Habner
Stephen Servente
Fran Fidler
Danny Ripka
Keith Monk
Patrick O'Connor
Bob Mulhere

Jim Prange
Daniel Jongeling

City

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Spring
Rosedale MD
Marco Island
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island
Ft Myers FL

51:56.2 10:23/M
57:36.2 11:31/M

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

290 58
957 55
439 57
927 59
s FL 434 58
926 58
FL 1011 57
910 58
1001 57
974 57
983 57
977 59
FL 994 57
948 59

Male 60 to 64

46
59
62
64
65
77
81
122
128
129
146
16l
174
191

39:25.6
40:25.3
40:36.5
40:46.7
40:51.1
42:27.8
42:44.0
47:25.7
48:11.4
48:12.5
49:36.5
52:10.0
55:58.5

39:28.8 7:54/M
40:33.7 8:07/M
40:42.8 8:08/M
40:51.0 8:10/M
40:56.4 8:11/M
42:40.1 8:32/M
42:50.4 8:34/M
47:34.0 9:31/M
48:22.1 9:40/M
48:22.1 9:40/M
49:43.6 9:57/M
52:19.8 10:28/M

56:21.6 11:16/M

1:02:06.3 1:02:41.3 12:32/M

Record: Steve Santana - Year: 2012 - Time: 33:59.2

Place Name

=
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Steven Balk
Calvin Carter
Roger Raymond

William Zimmerman

Paul Tateo

Tom McLaughlin
Phil Chodaba
Frank Dascoulias
Gary Condit

City
Naples FL
Bonita Spring

Marco Island FL

Rye Brook NY
Marco FL
Moline IL

Marco Island FL

Naples FL
Westerville O

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

862 61
s FL 878 63
998 63
1033 63
1023 60
966 62
883 62
895 63
H 438 60

Male 65 to 69

26

79

96
140
156
157
165
175
193

35:33.9
42:38.9
44:20.6
49:13.1
51:36.4
51:20.3
53:11.3
56:19.6

35:39.6
42:46.6
44:32.2
49:23.8
51:42.7
51:47.6
53:23.7
56:25.8

7:08/M
8:33/M
8:54/M
9:53/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:41/M
11:17/M

1:03:59.2 1:04:11.6 12:50/M

Record: Louis Marjon - Year: 2010 - Time: 34:39.3

Place Name

Jovan Bjelobrk
Carl Meyers
Richard Greed
Jim Rickards
Jim Herman
Jeffrey Hicken

City
Troy Ml
Naples FL

Marco Island FL

Fort Myers FL
Fort Myers FL
Naples FL

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

865 67
971 68
922 66
1000 67
934 68
935 67

Male 70 to 74

112
116
133
166
170
190

46:16.7
46:41.3
48:19.0
53:32.0
55:33.0
59:06.1

46:26.2
46:48.8
48:28.9
53:49.0 10:46/M
55:49.5 11:10/M
59:22.8 11:52/M

9:17/M
9:22/M
9:42/M

Record: Klaren Alexander - Year: 2014 - Time: 39:49.6 - New Record!




Place Name

=
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Klaren Alexander

James Derham
Don Owens
Jim Batts
Charles Lamb
Phil Nissen
Bruce Hildreth
Bruce Davis
Bill Korstad

George MacKnet

Place Name

1
2

Jim Kelley
Philip Teders

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Lehigh Acres FL
N Ft Myers FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

854
899
988
393
954
981
938
896
437
960

75 & Over

71
72
70
72
70
70
74
73
73
70

51
68
82
93
94
118
124
173
177
187

39:46.9
41:18.0
42:46.5
44:07.3
44:17.0
46:50.5
47:30.8
56:07.5
56:49.0
57:49.4

Record: Herb Townsend - Year: 2013 - Time: 43:28.4

City
Marco Island FL
Naples FL

39:49.6
41:21.9
42:52.3
44:12.9
44:26.1
47:04.9
47:44.8
56:21.5
57:06.9
58:01.9

7:58/M
8:16/M
8:34/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
9:25/M
9:33/M
11:16/M
11:25/M
11:36/M

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

949

75

1025 77

188
189

57:44.7
58:36.3

58:03.4
58:47.8

11:37/M
11:45/M
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